8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM

Labrador

VOLLEYBALL

Division B

5-Wing Base Gym

Court A Court B
NORTH WEST RIVER vs SHESHATSHIU RIGOLET vs MAKKOVIK
ST. LEWIS vs NORTH WEST RIVER SHESHATSHIU vs LAC/FORTEAU / LAL
RIGOLET vs ST.LEWIS MAKKOVIK vs LAC/FORTEAU / LAL
RIGOLET vs SHESHATSHIU MAKKOVIK vs NORTH WEST RIVER
ST. LEWIS vs SHESHATSHIU NORTH WEST RIVER vs LAC/FORTEAU / LAL
ST. LEWIS vs MAKKOVIK RIGOLET vs LAC/FORTEAU / LAL
MAKKOVIK vs SHESHATSHIU RIGOLET vs NORTH WEST RIVER
ST. LEWIS vs LAC/FORTEAU / LAL
CENTER COURT
Mealy Mountain Collegiate
2nd DIVISION B vs 1st DIVISION A
2nd DIVISION A vs 1st DIVISION B
BRONZE MEDAL GAME
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
DIVISION A DIVISION B
POSTVILLE NORTH WEST RIVER
NATUASHISH RIGOLET
NAIN ST. LEWIS
CHURCHILL FALLS SHESHATSHIU
HOPEDALE MAKKOVIK
PINSENT'S ARM LAC / FORTEAU / LAL
CARTWRIGHT




