



# VOLLEYBALL



## Division B

5-Wing Base Gym

	Court A		Court B	
8:30 AM	NORTH WEST RIVER	vs SHESHATSHIU	RIGOLET	vs MAKKOVIK
9:00 AM	ST. LEWIS	vs NORTH WEST RIVER	SHESHATSHIU	vs LAC / FORTEAU / LAL
9:30 AM	RIGOLET	vs ST. LEWIS	MAKKOVIK	vs LAC / FORTEAU / LAL
10:00 AM	RIGOLET	vs SHESHATSHIU	MAKKOVIK	vs NORTH WEST RIVER
10:30 AM	ST. LEWIS	vs SHESHATSHIU	NORTH WEST RIVER	vs LAC / FORTEAU / LAL
11:00 AM	ST. LEWIS	vs MAKKOVIK	RIGOLET	vs LAC / FORTEAU / LAL
11:30 AM	MAKKOVIK	vs SHESHATSHIU	RIGOLET	vs NORTH WEST RIVER
12:00 PM			ST. LEWIS	vs LAC / FORTEAU / LAL

CENTER COURT	
Mealy Mountain Collegiate	
2:00 PM	2nd DIVISION B vs 1st DIVISION A
2:45 PM	2nd DIVISION A vs 1st DIVISION B
3:30 PM	BRONZE MEDAL GAME
4:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

DIVISION A	DIVISION B
POSTVILLE	NORTH WEST RIVER
NATUASHISH	RIGOLET
NAIN	ST. LEWIS
CHURCHILL FALLS	SHESHATSHIU
HOPEDALE	MAKKOVIK
PINSENT'S ARM	LAC / FORTEAU / LAL
CARTWRIGHT	